
Jim Cain Jcain@homewardiowa.org; Angie Arthur aarthur@homewardiowa.org;
angela.chaney@va.gov; clindholm@hopeiowa.org; dhenriquez@centraliowashelter.org; 
Garcia, Lorna J. LJGarcia@dmgov.org; sridley@phcinc.net; david.weidt@polkcountyiowa.gov; 
tbowlin@yss.org; Diana Lopez dlopez@yss.org; jschuck@phcinc.net; neckhart@yss.org; Joe 
Stevens Joe.Stevens@joppa.org; jwittenberg@phcinc.net; Lippert, Ashlan E.
AELippert@dmpl.org; Tori.Kester@VA.gov; Dwight Jackson dwight.jackson@urbandreams.org; 
Ann Brown ann.brown6361@gmail.com; kslauson@yss.org; ssavage@yss.org;
rstromain@yss.org; jmeister@hopeiowa.org; Brianna Gilmer bgilmer@yss.org; Melissa Oneil 
moneil@centraliowashelter.org; Coleman, Chris J. CJColeman@dmgov.org; Chris Coleman 
(External) ccoleman@dm.bbb.org; Angela Dethlefs-Trettin trettin@desmoinesfoundation.org; 
Luke Lynch luke.lynch@unitedwaydm.org; althea.holcomb@wdm.iowa.gov;
Brandis.Jensen@mercyoneiowa.org; Gathright, Carolyn C. CCGathright@dmgov.org;
chris.koepplin@ellipsisiowa.org; clatcham@anawimhousing.org;
crossoutreachdm@gmail.com; crybolt@iowalaw.org; cwest@recoverfullcircle.org;
Diana.vu@HUD.gov; director@thebeacondm.org; emily.osweiler@gmail.com;
eric.kool@polkcountyiowa.gov; Harper.Levy@va.gov; Jhidri@phcinc.net; Gjersvik, Jodi L. 
JLGjersvik@dmgov.org; Joy.Ihle@polkcountyiowa.gov; julie.eberbach@icalliances.org;
Julie.K.Sleeper@hud.gov; kanker@catholiccharitiesdm.org; Katie.Kamienski@dmymca.org; 
kiana@thebeacondm.org; kimberlymhansen@aol.com; Lance Henning
lhenning@gdmhabitat.org; llorfeld@mercydesmoines.org; Crabbs, Lisa M.
LMCrabbs@dmgov.org; lnegen@hopeiowa.org; Matt Hauge MHauge@pchtf.org; Jennings, 
Patty A. PAJennings@dmgov.org; patriciar@cfiowa.org; patrick.schacherer@icalliances.org; 
tim@familiesforward.org; Toby O'Berry toberry@pchtf.org; Carrie Woerdeman
woerdeman.carrie@homeincdsm.org; diversity@ypcdsm.com; jennifer.miner@va.gov; 
Johansen, Chris M. CMJohansen@dmgov.org; Boesen, Connie S. ConnieBoesen@dmgov.org; 
Gatto, Joe P. JoeGatto@dmgov.org; Joe P. Gatto (Ext) Joe@Barattas.com; McClung, Debbie S. 
DSMcClung@dmgov.org; Wankum, Emily R. ERWankum@dmgov.org; Janice Lane Schroeder 
janicel@CFIOWA.org; Lori Jensen LoriJ@CFIOWA.org; Kristi Knous
knous@desmoinesfoundation.org; Orewiler, Penny M. PMOrewiler@dmgov.org; Cody, Tess 
D.P. TDPCody@dmgov.org; Dan Happe dhappe@yss.org; Kris Schechinger-Camper 
SCHECHK@nationwide.com; Coleman, Chris J. CJColeman@dmgov.org; Johansen, Chris M.
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Meeting Agenda

Encroachment: Anticipated Changes in Enforcement

Thursday, July 18, 2024, 1:00pm

Link to meeting: Join the meeting now

Meeting ID: 279 223 659 73, Passcode: tc23LG

By phone: +1 515-612-8040, code 259256154#





1) Introductions – name and agency



2) Format of meeting (Amber Lewis)

a. Time

b. Questions



3) Overview – why are we here? (Councilmember Coleman)



4) Proposed ordinance overview (Malcolm Hankins)



5) Discussion (All)

a. Especially: How can we try to mitigate expected challenges? 



6) Next steps: City Council meeting Monday, July 22, 2024, beginning 7:30am








CMJohansen@dmgov.org; Hankins, Malcolm A. MAHankins@dmgov.org

Amber Lewis | CITY OF DES MOINES
Homelessness Policy Administrator | Neighborhood Services Department
Direct (515) 283-4249
Mobile (515) 669-1745
DSM.CITY | 602 Robert D. Ray Drive | Des Moines, Iowa 50309

From: Lewis, Amber L. 
Sent: Thursday, July 18, 2024 10:04 AM
To: Lewis, Amber L. <ALLewis@dmgov.org>
Cc: Hankins, Malcolm A. <MAHankins@dmgov.org>; Coleman, Chris J. <CJColeman@dmgov.org>;
Johansen, Chris M. <CMJohansen@dmgov.org>
Subject: Agenda - Encroachments & Anticipated Changes in Enforcement

Hello all,

Please find, attached, an agenda for the virtual meeting at 1pm this afternoon about
Anticipated Changes in Encroachment Enforcement.

Sincerely,

Amber Lewis | CITY OF DES MOINES
Homelessness Policy Administrator | Neighborhood Services Department
Direct (515) 283-4249
Mobile (515) 669-1745
DSM.CITY | 602 Robert D. Ray Drive | Des Moines, Iowa 50309

mailto:CMJohansen@dmgov.org
mailto:MAHankins@dmgov.org

